
資料：福岡大城農業協同組合

△ 819

667

0

15,759

7,759

19,846

215,165,727

△ 844 △ 961

45,428,076

2,006,332

2,228,849

222,517

7,711,218

131,207

平成24年

5,859

4,647

        1,934
(法人含む）

7,371,249

6,922,423

238,051,310

6,511

19,619

227,601,419

0

16,448

22,257

        1,969
(法人含む）

7,372,475

8,131,108

46,519,970

2,031,533

19,758

2,299,209

267,753

7,303,865

122,628

期末保有件数

      △497

1,644

収入賦課金

その他の収入

支払総電力料

千円

千円

　　　２．福岡大城農業協同組合全支所分を計上。
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